Position

Clinical Coordinator
Clinician

Clinician

MHSA Programs Specialist
Administrative Assistant Ill
Senior Account Clerk
Recovery Specialist

Native Wellness Advocate

Director

Other Positions Held County

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Department

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Total Wages

$87,928
$60,081
$58,212
$43,776
$43,284
$37,069
$20,736
$18,227
$13,751

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,549
$9,970
$11,123
$18,549
$19,415
$18,549
$0

$0

$0



