Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Coordinator		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$87,928	\$18,549
Clinician		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$60,081	\$9,970
Clinician		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$58,212	\$11,123
MHSA Programs Specialist		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$43,776	\$18,549
Administrative Assistant III		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$43,284	\$19,415
Senior Account Clerk		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$37,069	\$18,549
Recovery Specialist		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$20,736	\$0
Native Wellness Advocate		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$18,227	\$0
Director		Alpine County	Behavioral Health	\$13,751	\$0